

SPONSORSHIP & ADVERTISEMENT OPPORTUNITES

DINNER SPONSORSHIP

PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$2,500

- 8 tickets for the Awards Dinner
- Speaking opportunity during Awards Dinner
- Advertising and promotions:
 - o Video message at Awards Dinner
 - o Full-page advertisement in Awards Dinner program
 - o Logo placement on APSEA Foundation's website
 - Logo placement in Awards Dinner slideshow
 - \$1,000 Scholarship in your name

GOLD SPONSOR - \$1,000

- 8 tickets for the Awards Dinner
- Advertising and promotions:
 - Half-page advertisement in Awards Dinner program
 - Logo placement on APSEA Foundation's website
 - o Logo placement in Awards Dinner slideshow

SILVER SPONSOR - \$500

- 4 tickets for the Awards Dinner
- Advertising and promotions:
 - o Quarter-page advertisement in Awards Dinner program
 - Logo placement on APSEA Foundation's website
 - Logo placement in Awards Dinner slideshow

COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION SPONSOR - \$250

- 8 tickets for the Awards Dinner
- Advertising and promotions:
 - o Quarter-page advertisement in Awards Dinner program
 - Logo placement on APSEA Foundation's website
 - o Logo placement in Awards Dinner slideshow

ADVERTISEMENT IN PROGRAM ONLY

Submission Deadline: Tuesday, April 16, 2024

ABOUT THE ASIAN PACIFIC STATE EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION FOUNDATION

The Asian Pacific State Employees Association Foundation (APSEA) was founded in 1999 by a small but visionary group of Asian Pacific American state government and legislative staff who felt a need to support the education and career of development of state government workers in addition to helping students pursuing college education in the greater Sacramento area.

APSEA Foundation provides funding to Asian Pacific State Employees Association, a 501(c)(4), which focuses on providing state government professionals and students with leadership skills and mentoring advancement.

ASIAN PACIFIC STATE EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION FOUNDATION'S MISSION

The mission of the organization is to grant college scholarships to students, in addition to organizing seminars and conferences that promotes the personal and professional development of Asian Pacific American state government workers and others.

CONTACT INFORATION

Company/Organization/Name

Contact Person

Address

Telephone

Email Address

To purchase an advertisement, or to find out about customized sponsorship opportunities, please contact Denise Murata at (916) 708-8283 or <u>denise.murata21@gmail.com</u>. Please make checks payable to **APSEA Foundation** and send to APSEA Foundation c/o Denise Murata, P.O. Box 22188, Sacramento, CA, 95822.